Position

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
School Psychologist
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Mild/Moderate Teacher

Learning Specialist
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

School Principal K-6
Teacher K-5

Mild/Moderate Teacher

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
School Principal K-6

Custodian

Sec To Prin/Elementary

Custodian

Elementary Sch Office Clk

Learning Specialist

Instr Aide/Classroom 10

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department

Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond

Ben Lomond

Total Wages

$97,458
$97,165
$96,554
$94,896
$93,751
$92,316
$91,666
$89,699
$88,575
$88,352
$87,743
$87,658
$86,697
$82,743
$79,213
$77,801
$76,574
$75,244
$71,404
$71,256
$69,915
$62,633
$52,365
$50,990
$45,576
$43,467
$43,184
$39,811
$35,543
$18,716

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,422
$24,805
$24,754
$24,618
$25,110
$24,988
$24,934
$24,173
$12,624
$24,655
$13,462
$22,352
$20,984
$24,180
$19,863
$15,471
$23,656
$11,494
$22,629
$22,613
$12,058
$22,539
$4,494
$4,528
$21,882
$20,098
$13,700
$19,537
$15,005
$915



Home-School Liaison
Instr Aide/Classroom
Health Clerk

Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
School Helper
School Helper

Sub Playground Supv
Sub Playground Supv
Sub Playground Supv

10

10
10
10

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond
Ben Lomond

Ben Lomond

$16,160
$16,152
$15,605
$15,082
$14,993
$14,747
$9,640
$9,634
$5,270
$3,650
$1,502

$0
$0
$1,807
$0
$0
$1,709
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



