Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$97,458	\$25,422
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$97,165	\$24,805
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$96,554	\$24,754
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$94,896	\$24,618
School Psychologist		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$93,751	\$25,110
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$92,316	\$24,988
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$91,666	\$24,934
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$89,699	\$24,173
Learning Specialist		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$88,575	\$12,624
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$88,352	\$24,655
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$87,743	\$13,462
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$87,658	\$22,352
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$86,697	\$20,984
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$82,743	\$24,180
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$79,213	\$19,863
School Principal K-6		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$77,801	\$15,471
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$76,574	\$23,656
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$75,244	\$11,494
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$71,404	\$22,629
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$71,256	\$22,613
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$69,915	\$12,058
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$62,633	\$22,539
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$52,365	\$4,494
School Principal K-6		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$50,990	\$4,528
Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$45,576	\$21,882
Sec To Prin/Elementary		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$43,467	\$20,098
Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$43,184	\$13,700
Elementary Sch Office Clk		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$39,811	\$19,537
Learning Specialist		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$35,543	\$15,005
Instr Aide/Classroom 10		Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$18,716	\$915

Home-School Liaison	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$16,160	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$16,152	\$0
Health Clerk	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$15,605	\$1,807
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$15,082	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$14,993	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$14,747	\$1,709
School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$9,640	\$0
School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$9,634	\$0
Sub Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$5,270	\$0
Sub Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$3,650	\$0
Sub Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Ben Lomond	\$1,502	\$0